
VARIATION OF ORDER

This Order was varied by Rushmoor Borough Council on the  by a variation 
order under reference number 436 a copy of which is attached. This order will now be 
referred to as 436V.

Signed on behalf of Rushmoor Borough Council by 

.............................................................. 

Head of Economy, Planning and Strategic Housing 

Authorised by the Council to Sign in that behalf 

Tim Mills (Sep 23, 2022 13:21 GMT+1)
Tim Mills

Sep 23, 2022
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Tree Schedule: Please refer to Schedule 1

Location:- 
Land affected by TPO 436V 
at Haskins Gardens and 
Haskins Drive
Farnborough
Hampshire

Date: 13/09/2022
Scale: 1:1,500
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TREE PRESERVATION ORDER 436V
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Tim Mills



Schedule  

Specification of trees 

Trees specified individually 

(Encircled in black on the map) 

Reference on map Description Situation 

T1 
T2 
T3 
T4 
T5 
T6 

Oak 
Scots Pine 
Scots Pine 
Scots Pine 
Silver Birch 
Silver Birch 

Land Adjacent to Plot 53 
Land Adjacent to Plot 2 
Land Adjacent to Plot 2 
Land Adjacent to Plots 40-41 
Rear of Plot 62 
Rear of Plots 57-58 

Groups of trees 

(within a broken black line on the map) 

Reference on map Description Situation 

G1 
 
 
G2 
 
 
 
G3 
 
 
G4 

3 Scots Pines 
2 Goat Willows 
2 Silver Birches 
9 Oaks 
11 Silver Birches 
29 Scots Pines 
1 Beech 
4 Oaks 
8 Silver Birches 
1 Scots Pine 
1 Birch 
1 Horn Beam 
1 Oak 

 

Woodlands 

(within a continuous black line on the map) 

Reference on map Description Situation 

W1 Consisting of Oaks, Birches, 
Hazels, Scots Pines 

Land between Haskins Gardens & 
Minley Road 
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